PETITION FOR
Variance
BEFORE THE ZONING HEARING BOARD
OF
North Anewilve, Township
LEBANON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CASE# /-2¢ DATE: ¥ /32/2029
APPELLANT/PETITIONER(S): Susan Kleinfelter

ADDRESS: 226 S Center St Cleona, Pa. 17042

PROPERTY LOCATION: 2739 Cedar Run Rd. Lebanon, Pa, 17046

OWNER(S):_Susan Kleinfelter

ADDRESS: 226 S Center St Cleona, Pa. 17042

Reasons for Appeal/Petition:

Petitioner is the owner of a 1.42-acre parcel, 2739 Cedar Run Rd, Lebanon, Pa_17046,
North Lebanon Township, GPIN# 25:2315104-377939. The property is located in the A
Agricultural Zoning District. The property is improved with a single-family dwelling, detached
garage and shed. The property has a private well and septic.

Petitioners propose to replace the existing single-family dwelling.

Variance is sought to Article IV 401.4 Lot and Yard Requirements of the North Annville

Township Zoning Ordinance to allow the proposed dwelling to be located 33’ from the ROW
within the required 50’ setback.

Yoo ) : ‘56 2
Fee of § 200 received on ‘}l’/?afl/aewy” Check ) 57, »

I hereby certify the above to be correct and accurate. Furthermore, in accordance with
Section 908(7) of the Pennsylvania Municipalities Planning Code, a stenographic record of
the proceedings shall be kept. The appearance fee for a stenographer shall be shared
equally by the applicant and board, therefore, I agree to pay a minimum deposit fee of
$87.50 to North Lebanon Township for the appearance and acknowledge additional fees

may be required. Any unused fees will be reimbursed 6 the petitmv

/ Signature of Aﬁ)?ff&&t/}étitioner




VARIANCE CRITERIA

The Pennsylvania Municipal Planning Code allows a Zoning Hearing Board to potentially
grant a variance (relief to a regulation) provided that all of the following findings are made
where relevant in a given case:

1) That there are unique circumstances or conditions, including irregularity, narrowness,
or shallowness of lot size or shape, or exceptional topographical or other physical conditions
peculiar to the particular property and that the unnecessary hardship is due to such
conditions and not the circumstances or conditions generally created by the provisions of
the zoning ordinance in the neighborhood or district in which the property is located.

2) That because of such physical circumstances or conditions, there is no possibility that
the property can be developed in strict conformity with the provisions of the zoning
ordinance and that the authorization of a variance is therefore necessary to enable the
reasonable use of the property.

3) That such unnecessary hardship has not been created by the appellant.

4) That the variance, if authorized, will not alter the essential character of the
neighborhood or district in which the property is located, nor substantially or permanently
impair the appropriate use or development of adjacent property, nor be detrimental to the
public welfare.

5) That the variance, if authorized, will represent the minimum variance that will afford
relief and will represent the minimum variance that will afford relief and will represent the
least modification possible of the regulation in issue.

In granting any variance, the board may attach such reasonable conditions and
safeguards as it may deem necessary to implement the purposes of this act and the zoning
ordinance.

| hereby acknowledge that | have read and understand the above criteria.
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7nature of Appelant/Petitioner

/




=== Municipal Boundary

Lot

Ision

i Subdivi

m————
| Sy —

Tract

Tax Parcels

County Boundary

ion mmima

Idings Under Constructi

I Bu

e
me e

"
L.

Buildings

‘Pasp s,Auadoid sy woyy paurelqo oq ues uonduosap Arepunog

1994 Ui sajeulpioo) ‘gggyN ‘auoz yinog
we)sAg 8jeuIpI00) BUB|Y B1elS Vd - Uoivefold depy

-

Roads

[eBs) oy -uonduosaep Aiepunoq jebej sy se pajesdisiul og jou =Y-)
PInoys pajoidep seuepunoq Auedosd ay “Ausdosd sjgexe}-uou AydesBoloyd fepey 2661 woy pajidwo) sdepy xeL 198402 O 0
pue a|qexe} Jo sslepunoq ejewixoidde ay) moys sdew xe|
:lowejosiqg .
199} 9%°9¢€ = your |
] auw,
~ NY Bvgss

e

OO JUUISSISSY XE |, AJunoy) uoueqay




INNH whHgor

Wolsno
Bdou

160

- d
9POLI Yd NONveTT

aa NN AYa=Es ez

oy

Ol STYOR

ooy alva

5222 ey w20 TR e weeea,

8.1 everiovs v n9 v

SONIASEN MILTEEINET

.....

] "L
3
—— i
5
)
. » u ru s B R}
A R NOLVNTOT RS0

B
% W

--_.!:.-(n.!‘“__i.u.z.nc:t
Avd 01 €U INMAN 26 AW D31 'SHOVIYS A2 OLUYIE

!gssiglniﬁiﬂgggcg
TN/ TININ 3R0N 1L BAJ AYS QL ININDTE UV STV TIRISNOLIIN S
P

G3LHOIYAJO) IYV SNVId IWOH

oDt 5 4Pl
NOLLYANNOLA

IS0 3RE g

<GO0D adol "
@
asdg

NOIS30 » SONIS3ININ GE« DNLLAVHT.

o ulysepeoqsipoot
898E09-L1Ld  SHESWlULd
NOTS JCMINDH
sAA005

| 1w

TE




IC

L LR 2} Mun

Lot

ision

[\

ubdi

S
1 Bu

ipa
County Boundary

| Boundary

=

Tract

Tax Parcels
Roads

L

ion sx

gs Under Constructi

Idin

]

feat

"paap s Auadoud ay) woy paulejqo aq ues uopduosap Alepunoq
{ebaj ayy -uonduosep Arepunoq [efia) ay} se pajeidisjul aq jou
pinoys pajoidep sauepunoq Apedaid ey ‘Auadosd ajqexej-uou
pue e|gexe) jo seuepunoq sjewixoldde ay) moys sdew xe|
Jswresig

uummw,Q uﬁusm.wu%wx xe &\_HE

(4

1994 ul s8jeupI00) ‘g8aVN ‘euoz ynog
waIsAS 9jeUIPI00Y BuBld B}ElS Yd - uondafoid depy
Aydeubojoyd leusy 2661 woy pajiduiog sdepy xeL

. oueq

0) U

HHH-H

994 0C 0l

0







Variance

Dimensional variance from required front yard setback 33 foot instead of the 66,5
Site appropriate section impossible to build with out the variance




